
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Volleyball
8/30/2015 to 10/31/2015

Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School
1 Education Dr
Seneca, PA 16346-2311

Brad Earp
School Phone: 814-676-8504
Home Phone:
Fax: 814-676-3959
bearp@cranberrysd.org

Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 09/05/15 AC Valley Tournament Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/08/15 *Keystone High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 09/10/15 *Moniteau Senior High School Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 09/15/15 *Karns City High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 09/17/15 *Allegheny-Clarion Valley H S Home 7:00PM

Tuesday 09/22/15 Clarion Area High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 09/24/15 *Redbank Valley High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 09/26/15 Clarion Varsity Volleyball Tournament Away 8:30AM

Tuesday 09/29/15 *North Clarion High School Home 6:00PM

Wednesday 09/30/15 Warren High School Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/01/15 Oil City High School Away 7:00PM

Wednesday 10/07/15 Rocky Grove High School Away 7:30PM

Thursday 10/08/15 *Union High School Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 10/10/15 Kane Varisty Volleyball Tournament Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 10/13/15 *Forest Area Jr/Sr High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 10/15/15 *Clarion Limestone High School Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 10/20/15 *Venango Catholic High School Home 7:00 PM

Monday 10/26/15 Oil City High School Home 7:00PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director

Bill Vonada Ritt Smith Libby Daugherty Brad Earp
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